
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.15

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz10 36.15



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.38

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 26.38

16028 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader8 31.34

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney7 32.74

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold7 33.6

16003 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo7 34.2

16046 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ NT

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 38.36

16044 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 45.76



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.84

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho10 27.84

20017 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara9 30.21

20020 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt8 31.18

20041 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin7 34.71

20029 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry7 35.55

20086 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20023 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 30.99

20034 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 31.65

20084 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 40.91

20080 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 42.05

20070 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 45.02

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 48.55

20022 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 49.79



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.88

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere10 39.88

24030 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 9 41.11

24002 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda9 43.69

24027 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 33.95

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 34.72

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 41.44



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.42

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Molly All American Regina Libby10 39.42



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 55.13



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.25

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude10 40.25

16032 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling9 40.31

16066 Jammi Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ NT

16053 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 33.35



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.46

LACM 5/25/2015

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker10 34.46

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett8 41.48

20079 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 50 



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LACM 5/25/2015

135

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ 52.71 2.561



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

132

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Bader100 42.46 3.109



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LACM 5/25/2015

135

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 47.03 2.871



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/25/2015

149

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 49.46 3.013

8017 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 84.09 1.772



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/25/2015

149

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 83.92 1.776



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

152

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt95 47.07 3.229

16046 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry95 59.67 2.547

16070 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 48.84 3.112

16063 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 57.74 2.632

16045 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 67.22 2.261



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACM 5/25/2015

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 45.97 3.372

20061 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 47.25 3.280

20086 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 59.39 2.61

20065 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 70.06 2.212

20063 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 81.43 1.903



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn90 47.66 3.252



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

174

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch100 66.73 2.608

16004 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 51.04 3.409

16003 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ 51.63 3.370



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins100 56.69 3.14

20007 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20003 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 61.8 2.880



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 45.32 3.928

20001 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 53.31 3.339

24027 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 59.48 2.993

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 65.01 2.738

24002 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 65.08 2.735

24031 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 97.57 1.824



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LACM 5/25/2015

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 44.14 3.874

8003 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 48.02 3.561

8011 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 51.34 3.331

8007 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 55.84 3.062

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 65.33 2.617

8010 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/25/2015

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.66 4.312

12045 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 43.67 3.916

12018 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.91 3.894

12004 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 45.35 3.771

12006 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 48.68 3.513

12005 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 49.62 3.446

12016 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 52.19 3.276

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 45.05 3.796

12013 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 50.4 3.393

12009 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 51.51 3.32

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 68.47 2.497

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 76.13 2.246



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

174

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 35.07 4.962

16026 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 35.83 4.856

16055 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 37.92 4.589

16022 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 39.6 4.394

16018 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 45.5 3.824

16016 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 47.29 3.679

16017 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 47.83 3.638

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 49.09 3.545

16013 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 50.5 3.446

16027 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 52.29 3.328

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 54.16 3.213

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 56.54 3.077

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ NT

16009 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 36.6 4.754

16028 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 41.71 4.172

16023 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 41.83 4.16

16012 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 43.17 4.031

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 47 3.702

16054 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ 47.37 3.673

16021 Whiskey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 52.78 3.297

16031 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Pamela O'Day NQ 55.25 3.149



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 37.85 4.703

20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 39.29 4.530

20018 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 40.76 4.367

20010 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 41.12 4.329

20030 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 42.18 4.220

20023 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 42.35 4.203

20011 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 42.74 4.165

20017 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 44.17 4.03

20021 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 48.9 3.640

20075 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 48.96 3.636

20085 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ NT

20084 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20026 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ NT

20038 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 39.3 4.529

20032 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 44.86 3.968

20029 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 46.01 3.869

20020 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 48.24 3.69

20034 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 49.82 3.573

20041 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 50.61 3.517

20031 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 51.34 3.467

20022 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 53.19 3.346

20024 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 53.69 3.315

20090 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 56.13 3.171

20074 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 58.39 3.048



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 71.02 2.506



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 40.74 4.369

24005 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 42.99 4.140

24015 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 58.07 3.065

24026 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ NT

24016 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24033 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 41.34 4.306

24039 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 43.99 4.046

24014 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ 47.89 3.717

24010 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 51.07 3.485

24024 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 55.72 3.195

24032 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 56.38 3.157

24022 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 56.74 3.137

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 65.37 2.723



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 48.3 3.685



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LACM 5/25/2015

135

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16066 Jammi Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields88 72.9 1.852



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACM 5/25/2015

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LACM 5/25/2015

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 57.59 2.969



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/25/2015

174

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg94 73.86 2.356

12036 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 79.06 2.201



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb94 73.75 2.414

20081 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 66.23 2.688



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LACM 5/25/2015

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 59.5 2.874

4003 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 62.22 2.748

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White  NQ 71.58 2.389



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LACM 5/25/2015

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 48.46 3.529



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/25/2015

174

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 41.81 4.162

12024 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 52.06 3.342

12021 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

12022 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'Brien NQ 53.16 3.273

12037 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 55.14 3.156



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 53.6 3.321

16036 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 54 3.296

16032 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 54.67 3.256

16043 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ NT

16037 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 69.72 2.553



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LACM 5/25/2015

178

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 47.84 3.721

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 49.36 3.606

20057 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 49.93 3.565

20078 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 52.99 3.359

20054 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 53.82 3.307

20079 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 67.82 2.625



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LACM 5/25/2015

99

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LACM 5/25/2015

99

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse95 33.75 2.933



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LACM 5/25/2015

118

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 51.01 2.313



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/25/2015

121

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16070 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman100 27.26 4.439

16044 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 23.58 5.131

16045 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 47.77 2.533

16046 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 50.95 2.375



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LACM 5/25/2015

123

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis95 32.76 3.755

20086 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20080 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 30.22 4.070

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 38.37 3.206

20065 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 59.83 2.056



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LACM 5/25/2015

123

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ NT

24028 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 28.41 4.329



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LACM 5/25/2015

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 37.06 3.859



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LACM 5/25/2015

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 31.27 4.701

16063 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT

16023 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 28.25 5.204

16004 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 58.96 2.493



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LACM 5/25/2015

152

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 43.22 3.517

20063 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 50.31 3.021



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LACM 5/25/2015

152

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot100 30.96 4.91

24027 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 34.33 4.428

24022 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 34.54 4.401

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

20001 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LACM 5/25/2015

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28.42 5.032

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 32.21 4.44

8007 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 39.94 3.580

8011 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 43.59 3.281

8003 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 33.39 4.283

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.79 2.432



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LACM 5/25/2015

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.25 5.248

12013 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28.15 5.08

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 29.3 4.881

12005 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 30.54 4.682

12018 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.56 4.531

12006 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 32.97 4.337

12009 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 33.83 4.227

12016 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 35.02 4.083

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 26.56 5.384

12004 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 31.5 4.54

12045 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 36.86 3.88

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.88 3.335

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.8 3.265



Masters
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16Jump Height  -
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LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 22.45 6.548

16025 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 23.29 6.312

16054 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 25.36 5.797

16018 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 33 4.455

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 37.37 3.934

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 39.84 3.69

16013 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 41.17 3.571

16017 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith NQ NT

16012 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16009 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16022 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 27.98 5.254

16055 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 32.83 4.478

16028 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 34.06 4.316

16031 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Pamela O'Day NQ 34.89 4.213

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 35.05 4.194

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 35.63 4.126

16016 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 36.04 4.079

16027 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 41.09 3.578

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 47.27 3.11



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LACM 5/25/2015

152
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Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:
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20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 24.43 6.222

20032 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 26.82 5.667

20023 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 30.34 5.01

20031 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 30.67 4.956

20017 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 31.98 4.753

20040 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook100 40.28 3.774

20021 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 41.38 3.673

20084 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20034 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

20029 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ NT

20038 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 26.01 5.844

20044 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 27.77 5.474

20020 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 27.99 5.431

20011 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 28.51 5.331

20018 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 28.93 5.254

20024 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 29.43 5.165

20030 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 30.32 5.013

20041 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 37.66 4.036

20010 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 38.46 3.952

20074 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 41.16 3.693

20090 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 42.49 3.577

20026 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 42.63 3.566

20022 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 44.47 3.418
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24033 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 25.84 5.882

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.69 5.298

24005 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 30.08 5.053

24039 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 33.31 4.563

24032 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 35.02 4.340

24026 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 35.39 4.295

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 26.14 5.815

24024 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 28.58 5.318

24010 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 28.75 5.287

24014 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ 33.92 4.481

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 36.07 4.214

24015 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 41.64 3.650

24002 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 43.65 3.482

24030 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 48.04 3.164
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26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 24.07 6.315
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16066 Jammi Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 34.23 2.892
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8013 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 44.39 3.221
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12036 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ NT
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16032 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 42.81 3.551

16048 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ NT
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20081 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 53.62 2.835

20046 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 63.92 2.378
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4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 50.46 2.834

4003 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 50.65 2.823

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ NT
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8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 35.48 4.030
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Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 29.09 5.053

12024 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 33.96 4.329

12037 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 34.6 4.249

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 27.22 5.400

12022 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'Brien NQ 41.91 3.508
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16043 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude100 35.69 4.259

16036 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 39.32 3.866

16041 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 40.58 3.746

16052 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 33.08 4.595
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20049 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 31.78 4.783

20054 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 35.36 4.299

20078 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 37.1 4.097

20057 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 34.57 4.397

20079 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 38.33 3.966

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 45.85 3.315


